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Invoice Number

61792

10/19/2021 10/19/2021 10/19/2021

HOUSE

 0.00%  0.00%

 0  0

DASYA VILLALBA DASYA VILLALBA

PAID

MEXICO

,  00000

Tel : 011-52-669-992-8223

Fax : 

MEXICO

,  00000

3275 LONG SLEEVE JERSEY DRESS COLD SHOULDER

XS S M L XL 2XL Qty Price AmountDescription

BLACK  1  1 $20.00 $20.00LONG SLEEVE JERSEY DRESS C

RED  1  1 $20.00 $20.00LONG SLEEVE JERSEY DRESS C

3289 MAMA STYLE 2 PC PANT SET

S M L 4XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

MAUVE  1  1 $49.00 $49.00MAMA STYLE 2 PC PANT SET

3338 DRAPED SLEEVE CHIFFON GOWN

S M L 4XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

NAVY  1  1 $42.00 $42.00DRAPED SLEEVE CHIFFON GO

3348 LONG CHIFFON GOWN W CAPE OVERLAY

S M L 4XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

PLUM  1  1 $45.00 $45.00LONG CHIFFON GOWN W CAPE 

3351 MAMA MINI STRETCH KNIT CREPE DRESS W LACE ATTACHED JACKET

S M L 4XL 5XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

CHAMPAGNE  1  1 $59.00 $59.00MAMA MINI STRETCH KNIT CR

NAVY  1  1 $59.00 $59.00MAMA MINI STRETCH KNIT CR

3369 3 PC GGT SKIRT & TANK W LACE JACKET

S M L 4XL 5XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

CHAMPAGNE  1  1 $59.00 $59.003 PC GGT SKIRT & TANK W LAC

3381 JERSEY JUMPSUIT WITH CHIFFON OVERLAY

S M L 4XL 5XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

NAVY  1  1 $45.00 $45.00JERSEY JUMPSUIT WITH CHIF

3383 3PC PEBBLE GGT PANTS SET W JACKET

S M L 4XL 5XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

NAVY  1  1 $55.00 $55.003PC PEBBLE GGT PANTS SET W

3385 2 PC KNEE LENGTH GGT DRESS W LACE BOLERO

S M L 4XL 5XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

MAUVE  1  1 $49.00 $49.002 PC KNEE LENGTH GGT DRES

NAVY  1  1 $49.00 $49.002 PC KNEE LENGTH GGT DRES

3401 LONG SLEEVE FITTED METALLIC DRESS

S M L XL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

HUNTER GREEN  1  1 $49.00 $49.00LONG SLEEVE FITTED METALLI

10/19/2021 4:19:42PM

$1,157.00 $0.00 $1,157.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Misc. Amt BalancePaymentCR. ApplyGrand TotalMisc.Freight AmtTax AmtDisc. Amt

$0.00 

In the event any action is brought to enforce this agreement,the prevailing party shall be entitled to resonable attorneys fees & court costs.Title to the merchandise herein remains ours 

until fully paid for in legal tender and the acceptance by us of notes or commercial papers made by you or third parties:and/or the filing of Mechanics Liens; and/or the institution of suit 

and the entry of judgement thereon shall not diverse us of title unto the foregoing merchandise, Mechanics Liens; notes papers, and/or judgement shall have been fully paid for in legal 

tender.A charge of 1.5% per month will be charged on all past due accounts.All claims for shortage or damaged material must be made in writing within 5 days after receipt of 

delivery.Goods sold with the understanding that we will furnish new material for any proving defects through manufacture, but under no circumstances shall we be under any liability of 

any kind.NO MONEY BACK! House credit only! All sales FINAL on reduced priced merchandise.SOLD AS IS.

$0.00 
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DASYA VILLALBA DASYA VILLALBA

PAID

MEXICO

,  00000

Tel : 011-52-669-992-8223

Fax : 

MEXICO

,  00000

5164 MAMA LONG GOWN WITH 3/4 SLEEVE

XS S M L 4XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

CHAMPAGNE  1  1 $69.00 $69.00MAMA LONG GOWN WITH 3/4 S

MAUVE  1  1 $69.00 $69.00MAMA LONG GOWN WITH 3/4 S

5178 MAMA EMBROIDERED 3/4 SLEEVE W JERSEY SKIRT

S M L 4XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

BLACK  1  1 $69.00 $69.00MAMA EMBROIDERED 3/4 SLE

5222 MAMA HALF SLEEVE EMBROIDERED GOWN

S M L 4XL 5XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

D.ROSE  1  1 $74.00 $74.00MAMA HALF SLEEVE EMBROID

5229 MOB Wing Sleeve Cape Maxi Dress with Detail Embellishment

S M L XL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

BURGUNDY  1  1 $69.00 $69.00MOB Wing Sleeve Cape Maxi Dr

PLUM  1  1 $69.00 $69.00MOB Wing Sleeve Cape Maxi Dr

5235 MAMA MONOCHROME 3/4 SLEEVE EMBELLISHED

S M L 4XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

CHARCOAL  1  1 $69.00 $69.00MAMA MONOCHROME 3/4 SLE

MAUVE  1  1 $69.00 $69.00MAMA MONOCHROME 3/4 SLE

Balance

$0.00 

PANCHITO CREDIT CARD

OLIVIA FERNANDEZ

 21 $1,157.00Total Qty & SubTotal Amount :

10/19/2021 4:19:42PM

$1,157.00 $0.00 $1,157.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Misc. Amt BalancePaymentCR. ApplyGrand TotalMisc.Freight AmtTax AmtDisc. Amt

$0.00 

In the event any action is brought to enforce this agreement,the prevailing party shall be entitled to resonable attorneys fees & court costs.Title to the merchandise herein remains ours 

until fully paid for in legal tender and the acceptance by us of notes or commercial papers made by you or third parties:and/or the filing of Mechanics Liens; and/or the institution of suit 

and the entry of judgement thereon shall not diverse us of title unto the foregoing merchandise, Mechanics Liens; notes papers, and/or judgement shall have been fully paid for in legal 

tender.A charge of 1.5% per month will be charged on all past due accounts.All claims for shortage or damaged material must be made in writing within 5 days after receipt of 

delivery.Goods sold with the understanding that we will furnish new material for any proving defects through manufacture, but under no circumstances shall we be under any liability of 

any kind.NO MONEY BACK! House credit only! All sales FINAL on reduced priced merchandise.SOLD AS IS.

$0.00 


